@@’F@l@.’@ @@Bﬂﬁ[ﬂ@ 8@@69

Brooklyn Crime Novel

Judgment Prey

My Darling Girl

The Night House

One Last Kill

Second Act

A Winter in New York

Blood Lines

The Burnout

Let It Crow! Let It Crow! Let It Crow!
Midnight at the Christmas Bookshop
Obsession [Teddy Fay]

Touched

‘Twas the Bite Before Christmas
The Christmas Guest

The Exchange: After the Firm

The Twelve Dogs of Christmas
Worthy

Christmas Presents

If You Would Have Told Me: A Memoir

Lost & Hound

The Secret

Sisters Under the Rising Sun
Dirty Thirty [Stephanie Plum]
From a Far and Lovely Country
When I'm Dead

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves
for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Jonathan Lethem
John Sandford
Jennifer McMahon

Jo Nesbo

Robert Dugoni
Danielle Steel

Josie Silver

Nelson DeMille
Sophie Kinsella
Donna Andrews
Jenny Colgan
Stuart Woods
Walter Mosley
David Rosenfelt
Peter Swanson
John Grisham

Susan Wiggs

Jada Pinkett Smith

Lisa Unger

John Stamos
Rita Mae Brown

Lee Child

Heather Morris

Janet Evanovich
Alexander McCall Smith
Hannah Morrissey

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:

September 11, 2023—South Huntington Public Library

10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023




