









## OCTOBER COMING SOON

Brooklyn Crime Novel	Jonathan Lethem	10/3/2023
Judgment Prey	John Sandford	10/3/2023
My Darling Girl	Jennifer McMahon	10/3/2023
The Night House	Jo Nesbo	10/3/2023
One Last Kill	Robert Dugoni	10/3/2023
Second Act	Danielle Steel	10/3/2023
A Winter in New York	Josie Silver	10/3/2023
Blood Lines	Nelson DeMille	10/10/2023
The Burnout	Sophie Kinsella	10/10/2023
Let It Crow! Let It Crow!	Donna Andrews	10/10/2023
Midnight at the Christmas Bookshop	Jenny Colgan	10/10/2023
Obsession [Teddy Fay]	Stuart Woods	10/10/2023
Touched	Walter Mosley	10/10/2023
'Twas the Bite Before Christmas	David Rosenfelt	10/10/2023
The Christmas Guest	Peter Swanson	10/17/2023
The Exchange: After the Firm	John Grisham	10/17/2023
The Twelve Dogs of Christmas	Susan Wiggs	10/17/2023
Worthy	Jada Pinkett Smith	10/17/2023
Christmas Presents	Lisa Unger	10/24/2023
If You Would Have Told Me: A Memoir	John Stamos	10/24/2023
Lost & Hound	Rita Mae Brown	10/24/2023
The Secret	Lee Child	10/24/2023
Sisters Under the Rising Sun	Heather Morris	10/24/2023
Dirty Thirty [Stephanie Plum]	Janet Evanovich	10/31/2023
From a Far and Lovely Country	Alexander McCall Smith	10/31/2023
When I'm Dead	Hannah Morrissey	10/31/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:		
Barcode:	Phone or Email: _	